KZN HEALTH FACILITIES DIRECTORY
BATHO PELE IN ACTION:

Vee Know Your Hospital CEOs, District Directors
MS NOMAGUGU SIMELANE, MEC FOR HEALTH and Emergency Medical Services

ILEMBE DISTRICT

DISTRICT DIRECTOR:
Miss TE Maphalala | Cell: 076 790 3939 | e: Thembelihle.Maphalala@kznhealth.gov.za

EMS DISTRICT DIRECTOR: UNTUNJAMBILI HOSPITAL
Mr. BHIM Keruparsahad CEO: Mrs Nontobeko Ndadane

cell: 071334 2334 Cell: 082 903 8501
E: Bhim.Keruparsahad@kznhealth.gov.za E: Nontobeko.Ndadane@kznhealth.gov.za

MONTEBELLO HOSPITAL GENERAL JUSTICE GIZENGA
CEQ: Mrs Babhekile Msomi MPANZA HOSPITAL (STANGER)
cell: 066 210 0010 Acting CEO: Dr. Gustavo Lopez
E: Babhekile.Msomi@kznhealth.gov.za Cell: 083 4512235

E: Gustavo.Lopez@kznhealth.gov.za
UMPHUMULO HOSPITAL
CEO: Dr. Mandla Johnson Zulu NDWEDWE CHC | |
cel: 082 768 2072 CEQ: Dr Olasukanmi Ayeni

Cell: 083 300 9877

E: olasukanmi.ayeni@kznhealth.gov.za

SUNDUMBILI CHC

CEO: Dr. Ravin Vishnupersadh | Cell: 083 280 6770
E: RavinVishnupersadh@kznhealth.gov.za

E: Mandla.Zulu@kznhealth.gov.za

DISTRICT PRO
Ms Bonie Zulu | Cell: 082 856 6505

E: Bonie.Zulu@kznhealth.gov.za
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